Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

43 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross
Nacional Jaragua do Sul 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/10/2017 11:40. EE B

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:52:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(841) CHARLES BARON

1 11:53:12.823
2 1:18.047 11:54:30.870
3 1:18.582 +0.535 11:55:49.452
4 1:18.668 +0.621 11:57:08.120
5 1:19.331 +1.284 11:58:27.451
6 1:19.385 +1.338 11:59:46.836
7 1:20.829 +2.782 12:01:07.665
8 1:21.352 +3.305 12:02:29.017
9 1:20.311 +2.264 12:03:49.328
10 1:20.329 +2.282 12:05:09.657
1 1:19.545 +1.498 12:06:29.202
12 1:19.198 +1.151 12:07:48.400

(878) ADMILTON FARIAS

1 11:53:14.986
2 1:18.636 11:54:33.622
3 1:19.131 +0.495 11:55:52.753
4 1:19.159 +0.523 11:57:11.912
5 1:19.936 +1.300 11:58:31.848
6 1:19.291 +0.655 11:59:51.139
7 1:18.727 +0.091 12:01:09.866
8 1:19.488 +0.852 12:02:29.354
9 1:20.371 +1.735 12:03:49.725
10 1:19.490 +0.854 12:05:09.215
11 1:20.413 +1.777 12:06:29.628
12 1:19.907 +1.271 12:07:49.535

(713) MAURICIO RICARDO HEINDRICKSON DE ABREU

1 11:53:14.153
2 1:19.053 +0.126 11:54:33.206
3 1:19.304 +0.377 11:55:52.510
4 1:18.927 11:57:11.437
5 1:19.871 +0.944 11:58:31.308
6 1:20.939 +2.012 11:59:52.247
7 1:19.968 +1.041 12:01:12.215
8 1:20.322 +1.395 12:02:32.537
9 1:20.510 +1.583 12:03:53.047
10 1:19.230 +0.303 12:05:12.277
1 1:19.612 +0.685 12:06:31.889
12 1:28.091 +9.164 12:07:59.980

(4) JOAO PAULO DAVILA

1 11:53:19.139
2 1:25.890 +0.193 11:54:45.029
3 1:27.220 +1.523 11:56:12.249
4 1:26.711 +1.014 11:57:38.960
5 1:26.262 +0.565 11:59:05.222
6 1:25.697 12:00:30.919
7 1:26.743 +1.046 12:01:57.662
8 1:27.529 +1.832 12:03:25.191
9 1:27.147 +1.450 12:04:52.338
10 1:26.625 +0.928 12:06:18.963
1 1:28.128 +2.431 12:07:47.091
12 1:26.527 +0.830 12:09:13.618
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